o 5 BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

. <

06/06/20 02:56PM

Media Report

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or
Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Shots Fired

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

06/06/20 03:28AM 1600 DEWEY AV & COPELAND AV BE2023073 JOHNSON N

Assault, Othr Weap Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

06/06/20 01:59AM 852 MOORE ST BE2023069 KELLY R

ARRESTED: FRAZIER, TJ M/W Age: 43.00 City: JANESVILLE WI
ARRESTED: ALVA, ALEXANDER MICHAEL M/W Age: 23.00 City: BELOIT WI

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
06/05/20 11:47PM 1130 W GRAND AV BE2023056 KELLY R
Shots Fired

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
06/05/20 11:16PM 1600 RIVERSIDE DR BE2023051 LEE M
Theft, Prop, Othr

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
06/05/20 09:16PM 550 W GRAND AV BE2023029 ASILIS O
STOLEN: MONEY

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
06/05/20 09:09PM 940 KENWOOD AV BE2023027 ASCHE |
SUSPECT: F/W Age: 33.00 Height: ' Weight: 0.00Ibs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
06/05/20 08:43PM 275 HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR BE2023022 STEC Z

ARRESTED: KRAMER, CHRIST LEE M/W Age: 61.00 City: JANESVILLE WI




Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury
Strangulation

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 07:49PM 138 MILL ST

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 07:45PM 2081 PRAIRIE AV

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence
06/05/20 05:50PM 1877 MADISON RD
Check Welfare

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 05:34PM 348 RIDGELAND AV

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 03:36PM 1839 ROYCE AV

Recklessly Endanger Safety
Robbery, Firearm, Street

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 02:50PM 2101 FREEMAN PKWY

Assist Othr Jurisdiction
Date/time of report Address of Occurrence
06/05/20 02:31PM 1969 W HART RD

Probation or Parole Violation

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

06/05/20 06:21AM 1131 BLUFF ST

CAD Number

BE2023017

CAD Number

BE2023016

CAD Number
BE2023002

CAD Number

BE2023000

CAD Number

BE2022984

CAD Number
BE2022976

CAD Number
BE2022973

CAD Number

BE2022920

Primary Officer

ASILIS O

Primary Officer

HELLAND M

Primary Officer

DORAN M

Primary Officer

GILLE C

Primary Officer

STEC Z

Attempted

Primary Officer

MILLER B

Primary Officer

HALVORSEN T

Primary Officer

LEE M

ARRESTED: DENSON, JAMES ANTONIO M/B

Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI







	Media Report
	BE2023073
	BE2023069
	BE2023069

	BE2023056
	BE2023051
	BE2023029
	BE2023029
	BE2023029
	BE2023029



	BE2023027
	BE2023027

	BE2023022
	BE2023022

	BE2023017
	BE2023016
	BE2023002
	BE2023000
	BE2022984
	BE2022976
	BE2022973
	BE2022920
	



