



## Media Report

06/06/20 02:56PM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Shots Fired						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/06/20 03:28AM	1600 DEWEY AV & COPELAND AV	BE2023073	JOHNSON N			
Assault, Othr Weap Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/06/20 01:59AM	852 MOORE ST	BE2023069	KELLY R			
ARRESTED: FRAZIER, TJ M/W Age: 43.00 City: JANESVILLE WI						
ARRESTED: ALVA, ALEXANDER MICHAEL M/W Age: 23.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Recklessly Endanger Safety Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 11:47PM	1130 W GRAND AV	BE2023056	KELLY R			
Shots Fired						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 11:16PM	1600 RIVERSIDE DR	BE2023051	LEE M			
Theft, Prop, Othr						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 09:16PM	550 W GRAND AV	BE2023029	ASILIS O			
STOLEN: MONEY						
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop						
Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury						
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 09:09PM	940 KENWOOD AV	BE2023027	ASCHE I			
SUSPECT: F/W Age: 33.00 Height: ' Weight: 0.00lbs.						
OWI Alcohol or Drugs						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 08:43PM	275 HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR	BE2023022	STEC Z			
ARRESTED: KRAMER	ARRESTED: KRAMER, CHRIST LEE M/W Age: 61.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					

Assault, No Weap, Agg	Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury					
Strangulation						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 07:49PM	138 MILL ST	BE2023017	ASILIS O			
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 07:45PM	2081 PRAIRIE AV	BE2023016	HELLAND M			
00,00,20 011101 m						
Traffic Accident, Hit and Run						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 05:50PM	1877 MADISON RD	BE2023002	DORAN M			
Check Welfare						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence 348 RIDGELAND AV	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 05:34PM	346 RIDGELAND AV	BE2023000	GILLE C			
Fraud, Credit Card or ATM						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 03:36PM	1839 ROYCE AV	BE2022984	STEC Z			
Recklessly Endanger Safety Attempted						
Robbery, Firearm, Stre						
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 02:50PM	2101 FREEMAN PKWY	BE2022976	MILLER B			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 02:31PM	1969 W HART RD	BE2022973	HALVORSEN T			
Probation or Parole Violation						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
06/05/20 06:21AM	1131 BLUFF ST	BE2022920	LEE M			
ARRESTED: DENSON, JAMES ANTONIO M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI						